
NARACOORTE STORE CATTLE SALE Store Sale

Sale Type Store

Animal Cattle

Address Naracoorte 5271 N/A

Date 27 MAR 2025 Time 10:00am Notes

*** 3,650 CATTLE DRAWN 3,650 ***

STEERS - 2150

HEIFERS - 1500

STEERS

ARTHUR FACEY PTY LTD (PPHS)

130 PH/PH X Steers, Mar/Apr 24dp, WND

TREETOP ESTATE (PPHS)

100 Ang Steers, Mar/Apr 24dp, WND

TYEKA PARTNERS (PPHS)

100 Steers

JL, KJ & PC FACEY (PPHS)

65 PH/PH X Steers, Mar/Apr 24dp, WND

SA & GE SMITH “LAKALA” (TDC) *EU

60 Ang Steers, Mar/Apr 24dp, WND

AM & CM STACEY (PPHS)

50 Ang Steers, Mixed Age

SR & BL BURY (PPHS)

50 HFD Steers

BOONDEROO PASTORAL (SAL) EU*

35 Angus Steers, Mar/Apr 24dp, WND

10 Speckle Park Steers, Mar/Apr 24dp, WND

PORKY FLAT PASTORAL (PPHS)

45 Sth Devon Steers, Nov 23dp - Jan 24dp, WND

KIWI BLUE (SAL)

45 Angus Steers, Apr/May 24dp, WND

DL & RL WINTER (NUTRIEN)

42 Ang Steers, March 24dp, WND

PJ & VJ TISCHLER (SAL)

40 Poll Hereford Steers, Apr/May 24dp, WND



JA PARKER (TDC) *EU

35 Ang Steers, Sept/Oct 24dp, WND

BOOLARA (TDC) *EU

35 Ang Steers, Feb/Mar 24dp, WND

 

WEIGALL PARK (PPHS)

35 Ang Steers

TROTT & KANAHAN (PPHS)

32 Ang Steers, Sept 23dp

JULLUNDAR FARMS (TDC)

30 Ang Steers, Feb/Mar 24dp, WND

WAURALTEE PROPS (PPHS)

30 Ang/Ang X Steers

GB & RE HAGE (PPHS) *EU

25 Ang Steers, Mar/Apr 24dp, WND

J MUTTON (PPHS)

24 Ang Steers, Feb/Mar 24dp, WND

TP & CM MAY (PPHS)

23 PH Steers

NANGWAY (PPHS)

22 Ang Steers, Feb 24dp

GK & KL TURNBULL (TDC)

20 Ang Steers, Feb/Mar 24dp, WND

ROCKY HILL PROPS (SAL)

20 Shorthorn Steers, Aug/Sep 24dp

BLISS FAMILY FARMS (TDC)

20 Ang Steers, May/Jun 24dp, WND

R & P EDGE (SAL)

20 Angus Steers, WND

HL & LA NIEJALKE (PPHS)

20 Steers, WND

GD & LA ZADOW (TDC) *EU

15 Ang Steers, Apr/May 24dp, WND

WYNDHAM PROPS (PPHS)

14 Ang/Red Ang X Steers, Mar-May 24dp, WND

DS WILSON (PPHS)



14 Ang Steers

SM & WJ JOHNSON (PPHS)

13 Steers

RB & VJ BERLING (PPHS)

12 Ang Steers, Mar/Apr 24dp, WND

STENMARRA PARTNERS (SAL)

11 Angus Steers, Mar/Apr 24dp, WND

WC & BA WILLIAMS (SAL)

10 Murray Grey Steers, Mar/Apr 24dp

YARLALLA (PPHS)

10 Sim & Sim Ang X Steers

IA & RA DARLING (PPHS)

10 HFD Steers

BLACK RANGE (PPHS)

10 Steers

O’DEAS FARMING (PPHS)

8 Red Ang Steers, Apr/May 24dp, WND

TWYNEM PARTNERS (PPHS)

7 Ang/Red Ang X Steers, Mar-May 24dp, WND

GRAWILL PASTORAL (PPHS)

7 SH Steers

NN & KJ BIGNELL (PPHS)

7 Ang Steers

BG & HR MADDERN & SONS (PPHS)

5 Ang/Ang X Steers, June/July dp, WND

S CRADOCK (SAL)

5 Speckle Park Steers, Apr/May 24dp, WND

SJ BOUGHEN & KJ CONNELL (PPHS)

5 Steers, WND

CG & DA HANN (PPHS)

5 Euro Steers

VOSS AG (PPHS)

4 HFD Steers, May/June 24dp, WND

HEIFERS



ARTHUR FACEY PTY LTD (PPHS)

80 PH/PH X Heifers, Mar/Apr 24dp, WND

BS SCHULLER (NUTRIEN)

40 Ang Heifers, Mar 24dp, WND

25 Red Ang Heifers, Mar 24dp, WND

SA & GE SMITH “LAKALA” (TDC) *EU

55 Ang Heifers, Mar/Apr 24dp, WND

AM & CM STACEY (PPHS)

50 Ang Heifers, Mixed Age

BOONDEROO PASTORAL (SAL) EU*

35 Angus Heifers, Mar/Apr 24dp, WND

10 Speckle Park Heifers, Mar/Apr 24dp, WND

KIWI BLUE (SAL)

45 Angus Heifers, Apr/May 24dp, WND

JL, KJ & PC FACEY (PPHS)

40 PH/PH X Heifers, Mar/Apr 24dp, WND

JA PARKER (TDC) *EU

40 Ang Heifers Sept/Oct 24dp, WND

MORUNDAH (TDC) *EU

34 Ang Heifers, Apr/May 24dp, WND

DJ GREENSLADE (PPHS)

30 Ang Heifers, Feb/Mar 24dp, WND

WAURALTEE PROPS (PPHS)

30 Ang/Ang X Heifers

SR & HM GRAETZ (SAL)

28 Angus Heifers, Mar/Apr 24dp, WND

PC & JL GILES (PPHS)

25 Ang Heifers, May/June 24dp

PORKY FLAT PASTORAL (PPHS)

25 Sth Devon Heifers, Nov 23dp - Jan 24dp, WND

J MUTTON (PPHS)

24 Ang Heifers, Feb/Mar 24dp, WND

SALTBUSH AG (TDC)

22 Ang Heifers, Aug/Sept 23dp, WND

TREETOP ESTATE (PPHS)

20 Ang Heifers, Mar/Apr 24dp, WND



ROCKY HILL PROPS (SAL)

20 Shorthorn Heifers, Aug/Sep 24dp

R & P EDGE (SAL)

20 Angus Heifers, WND

HL & LA NIEJALKE (PPHS)

20 Heifers, WND

IA & RA DARLING (PPHS)

20 HFD Heifers

STENMARRA PARTNERS (SAL)

18 Angus Heifers, Mar/Apr 24dp, WND

BOTT KI FARMING (PPHS)

18 Ang Heifers, WND

MK & C AGNEW (PPHS)

17 HFD/Ang Heifers

BOOLARA (TDC) *EU

15 Ang Heifers, Feb/Mar 24dp, WND

BLISS FAMILY FARMS (TDC)

15 Ang Heifers, May/Jun 24dp, WND

WEIGALL PARK (PPHS)

15 Ang Heifers

C CHANT (PPHS)

14 Heifers

SM & WJ JOHNSON (PPHS)

14 Heifers

WYNDHAM PROPS (PPHS)

13 Ang/Red Ang X Heifers, Mar-May 24dp, WND

RB & VJ BERLING (PPHS)

12 Ang Heifers, Mar/Apr 24dp, WND

O’DEAS FARMING (PPHS)

12 Red Ang Heifers, Apr/May 24dp, WND

BG & HR MADDERN & SONS (PPHS)

10 Ang/Ang X Heifers, June/July dp, WND

WC & BA WILLIAMS (SAL)

10 Murray Grey Heifers, Mar/Apr 24dp

YARLALLA (PPHS)

10 Sim & Sim Ang X Heifers



PEMBROKE PASTORAL (PPHS)

10 Heifers

DS WILSON (PPHS)

8 Ang Heifers

NN & KJ BIGNELL (PPHS)

7 Ang Heifers

TWYNEM PARTNERS (PPHS)

6 Ang/Red Ang X Heifers, Mar-May 24dp, WND

S CRADOCK (SAL)

5 Speckle Park Heifers, Apr/May 24dp, WND

GB & RE HAGE (PPHS) *EU

5 Ang Heifers, Mar/Apr 24dp, WND

CG & DA HANN (PPHS)

5 Euro Heifers

SJ BOUGHEN & KJ CONNELL (PPHS)

4 Heifers, WND

TP & CM MAY (PPHS)

1 PH Heifer


